. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 DN1, DN3, TRC-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 44 BARTKOWIAK M. - Toyota Celica 55 S 6 2:00.432 13:16:52.015 12 2:02.877 13:29:12.545
1 2:06.579 13:06:37.468 7 2:01.857 13:18:53.872 13 2:05.628 13:31:18.173
2 2:00.656 13:08:38.124 8 2:00.837 13:20:54.709
3 2:00.909 13:10:39.033 9 2:02.030 13:22:56.739  Po. 6 - #47 TOMCZAKT. - Toyota Celica GT | ;Ig;g;t
4 2:01.319 13:12:40.352 10 2:03.315 13:25:00.054 1 2:10.266 13:06:44.679
5 501147 13:14:41.499 11 2:00.636 13:27:00.690 2 2:03.116 13:08:47.795
6 2:00.681 13:16:42.180 12 2:02.099 13:29:02.789 3 2:02.061 13:10:49.856
7 2:00.244 13:18:42.424 13 2:01.989 13:31:04.778 4 2:03.696 13:12:53.552
8 2:00.625 13:20:43.049 > 2:02.562 13:14:56.114
9 500,796 132243845 PO-4-#46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: , 1¢ 901 6 2:01.878 13:16:57.992
10 2:01.239 13:24:45.084 1 2:05.937 13:06:39.655 7 2:03.234 13:19:01.226
1 y— A—— 2 2:00.974 13:08:40.629 8 2:03.640 13:21:04.866
1 2:00.095 13:28:45.343 3 2:01.986 13:10:42.615 9 2:02.556 13:23:07.422
13 2:07.072 13:30:52.415 4 2:02.619 13:12:45.234 10 2:02.092 13:25:09.514
5 2:01.944 13:14:47.178 11 2:02.338 13:27:11.852
Po. 2 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT . E{'{f;g 6 2:02.160 13:16:49.338 12 2:04.373 13:29:16.225
1 2:08.982 13:06:41.394 7 2:02.407 13:18:51.745 13 2:02.488 13:31:18.713
2 2:02.295 13:08:43.689 8 2:01.900 13:20:53.645
3 2:02.709 13:10:46.398 9 2:03.426 13:22:57.071  Po.7 - # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto 227747
4 2:02.348 13:12:48.746 10 2:04.149 13:25:01.220 1 2:10.388 13:06:43.482
5 2:01.295 13:14:50.041 1 2:02.461 13:27:03.681 2 2:01.911 13:08:45.393
6 501657 13-16:51 698 12 2:02.693 13:29:06.374 3 2:02.169 13:10:47.562
7 2:01.574 13:18:53.272 13 2:03.032 13:31:09.406 4 2:02.647 13:12:50.209
8 2:01.037 132054309 5 2:02.970 13:14:53.179
5 2:02.060 1322556360 PO 5-#1SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento , ¢ yog 6 2:02.871 13:16:56.050
10 5:02.001 1324:58.370 1 2:10.371 13:06:45.536 7 2:05.110 13:19:01.160
" 2:02.052 13:27:00.422 2 2:03.044 13:08:48.580 8 2:04.549 13:21:05.709
- By— AE—— 3 2:01.488 13:10:50.068 9 2:02.167 13:23:07.876
13 5:01.648 13:31:04.138 4 2:01.642 13:12:51.710 10 2:03.161 13:25:11.037
5 2:01.389 13:14:53.099 11 2:01.897 13:27:12.934
Po. 3-# 36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento Z;f;g;t 6 2:01.731 13:16:54.830 12 2:03.924 13:29:16.858
1 2:10.160 13:06:43.180 7 2:04.839 13:18:59.669 13 2:03.304 13:31:20.162
2 2:02.999 13:08:46.179 8 2:02.335 13:21:02.004
3 2:01.633 13:10:47.812 9 2:02.576 13:23:04.580
4 2:01.983 13:12:49.795 10 2:02.866 13:25:07.446
5 2:01.788 13:14:51.583 11 2:02.222 13:27:09.668

Fastest lap: 2:00.095
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G, oo g 6 2:05.577 13:17:18.465 12 2:09.127 13:30:09.304
1 2:11.709 13:06:46.110 7 2:05.181 13:19:23.646 13 2:09.794 13:32:19.098
2 2:03.905 13:08:50.015 8 2:05.262 13:21:28.908
3 2:02.342 13:10:52.357 9 2:05.479 13:23:34387  Po.13 - # 64 CZEPIEL M. - Kia Picanto +1:2673
4 2:01.972 13:12:54.329 10 2:05.640 13:25:40.027 ! 2:14.276 13:06:51.531
5 502,589 13.14:56.918 1 2:05.138 13:27:45.165 2 2:06.289 13:08:57.820
6 2:01.756 13:16:58.674 12 2:06.072 13:29:51.237 3 2:06.540 13:11:04.360
7 2:03.408 13:19:02.082 13 2:05.949 13:31:57.186 4 2:07.172 13:13:11.532
8 2:05.470 13:21:07.552 > 2:06.258 13:15:17.790
9 2:02.644 132310196 PO- 11- #35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecenti , 1 ¢ a1y 6 2:07.469 13:17:25.259
10 5:02.490 13251 686 1 2:16.567 13:06:53.313 7 2:05.732 13:19:30.991
1 2:02.276 13:27:14.962 2 2:07.482 13:09:00.795 8 2:06.119 13:21:37.110
" 502,911 132917873 3 2:05.999 13:11:06.794 9 2:06.707 13:23:43.817
13 2:02.406 13:31:20.279 4 2:06.113 13:13:12.907 10 2:08.072 13:25:51.889
5 2:05.335 13:15:18.242 11 2:08.075 13:27:59.964
Po.9- #32 MENCELK. - Fiat Cinquecento , o o 6 2:06.545 13:17:24.787 12 2:09.105 13:30:09.069
1 2:07.709 13:06:42.526 7 2:04.998 13:19:29.785 13 2:10.080 13:32:19.149
) 2:02.640 13:08:45.166 8 2:05.215 13:21:35.000
3 502128 13:10:47.294 9 2:04.980 13:23:30.980  Po. 14-# 34 GANCZAREK-RAL A. - Fiat Cinat ;1 |09
4 2:02.423 13:12:49.717 10 2:05.743 13:25:45.723 1 2:41.831 13:07:19.954
5 2:02.593 13:14:52.310 1 2:05.631 13:27:51.354 2 2:17.074 13:09:37.028
6 2:01.879 13.16:54.189 12 2:07.499 13:29:58.853 3 2:12.758 13:11:49.786
7 2:06.122 13:19:00.311 13 2:10.504 13:32:09.357 4 2:12.061 13:14:01.847
g 512703 139113.014 5 2:12.634 13:16:14.481
9 2:02.775 13:23:15.789  PO-12-#86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto + 126683 6 211123 13:18:25.604
10 502876 132518665 1 2:17.924 13:06:54.234 7 2:10.953 13:20:36.557
" 202,723 132721388 2 2:08.057 13:09:02.291 8 2:12.186 13:22:48.743
1 2:03.580 13:29:24.968 3 2:06.252 13:11:08.543 9 2:12.455 13:25:01.198
13 5.03.082 13:31:28.050 4 2:05.525 13:13:14.068 10 2:10.080 13:27:11.278
5 2:04.937 13:15:19.005 11 2:13.577 13:29:24.855
Po. 10 - # 66 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto Ly 6 2:06.846 13:17:25.851 12 2:09.941 13:31:34.796
1 2:12.659 13:06:49.270 7 2:05.544 13:19:31.395
2 2:06.202 13:08:55.472 8 2:06.004 13:21:37.399
3 2:05.297 13:11:00.769 9 2:06.702 13:23:44.101
4 2:05.819 13:13:06.588 10 2:07.404 13:25:51.505
5 2:06.300 13:15:12.888 11 2:08.672 13:28:00.177

Fastest lap: 2:00.095
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2 wyscico

8110 RUNDA

WYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

6'? MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
Y il = 20-21.09.2019 -~
TOR POZNAR TOR POZNAN TOR P
WSMP 6 DN1, DN3, TRC- RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. . Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 54 JAKUBIAK G. - Fiat Cinquecentc 2 Laps
1 2:11.712 13:06:47.052
2 2:02.364 13:08:49.416
3 2:01.137 13:10:50.553
4 2:01.704 13:12:52.257
5 2:01.163 13:14:53.420
6 2:01.828 13:16:55.248
7 2:05.638 13:19:00.886
8 2:06.164 13:21:07.050
9 2:02.318 13:23:09.368
10 2:01.336 13:25:10.704
11 2:01.496 13:27:12.200
Fastest lap: 2:00.095
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